
Attachment 3

HUMAN SERVICES GRANTS

Sources FY 2013-14  FY 2014-15 * 

CDBG Funds 204,500$       198,933$            

General Funds 100,000$       100,000$            

Total 304,500$       298,933$            

Uses


Agency Name and Program FY 2013-14  FY 2014-15 * 

Sunnyvale Community Services:  Food Aid 76,000$         74,611$              

Outreach & Escort:  STAR Program 26,500$         26,016$              

Family & Children Services: Youth Counseling 18,000$         17,671$              

Bill Wilson Center:  Family & Individual 

Counseling 17,500$         17,180$              

HomeFirst Santa Clara County:  Housing First 

Program 15,500$         15,217$              

YWCA Silicon Valley:  Domestic Violence 

Support Network 15,500$         15,217$              

MayView Community Health Center:  

Preventative Health Care 15,500$         15,217$              

First United Methodist Church:  Sunnyvale 

Senior Nutrition Program 14,000$         13,744$              

The Health Trust: Meals On Wheels 10,500$         10,307$              

Santa Clara Family Health Foundation: Healthy 

Kids Program 14,000$         13,744$              

Catholic Charities:  Long-Term Care 

Ombudsman 10,500$         10,308$              

Catholic Charities:  Day Break III Adult Day 

Care 10,500$         10,308$              

Abilities United:  Adult Services 10,500$         10,308$              

Live Oak Adult Day Services:  Senior Day 

Programs 10,000$         9,817$                

Friends of Vision Literacy: English Language 

Development Class 10,000$         9,817$                

West Valley Community Services:  Haven to 

Home Program 10,000$         9,817$                

Senior Adults Legal Assistance: Legal 

Assistance for Sunnyvale Elders 10,000$         9,817$                

Silicon Valley Independent Living Center: 

Housing/Emergency Services for Persons with 

Disabilities 10,000$         9,817$                

TOTAL 304,500$       298,933$            

*Each agency was reduced by 1.8%.

** The Health Trust grant is split between CDBG and General funds:  $4,060 in CDBG and $6,247 in General Funds

Grants shown in shaded cells are funded with CDBG, others are funded with General Funds.


